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Description

199401130000
14331

01/13/1994
10:40:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KENT, BETTY
PAYNE

199401130000
14351

01/13/1994
10:40:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KENT, BETTY
PAYNE

199401130000
14341

01/13/1994
10:40:26

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KENT, BETTY
PAYNE

199401130000
14361

01/13/1994
10:40:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KENT, BETTY
PAYNE

199401180000
17441

01/18/1994
11:25:35

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

199401200000
21091

01/20/1994
10:28:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

199211100002
62921

199402100000
45251

02/10/1994
08:46:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MITCHELL,
KEITH S

199311050003
49891

199402210000
56841

02/21/1994
10:01:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PCA LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

199403140000
81571

03/14/1994
11:50:08

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHAW
MCKELVEY
PROPERTIES
INC

199311120003
59111

199404040001
08711

04/04/1994
12:33:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN,
JAMES F

199303080000
65401

199404040001
08701

04/04/1994
12:32:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN,
JAMES F

199305060001
27841

199407290002
38071

07/29/1994
01:40:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT, JACK

199401240000
24631

01/24/1994
10:29:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HILL, JAMES H
JR

199401260000
27381

01/26/1994
08:59:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199402240000
61311

02/24/1994
12:41:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO
INC

199402280000
65331

02/28/1994
03:52:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

199308050002
31051

199408120002
52461

08/12/1994
12:17:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EARLY, DAVID
E

199409210002
88371

09/21/1994
03:15:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PCA LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD



199411070003
31001

11/07/1994
09:36:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
CHARLES R

199411070003
30991

11/07/1994
09:36:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, JAMES K

199401130000
14311

01/13/1994
10:40:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT, J
ALTON

17 29 199305140001
39661

Lot#:56
Book:17 Pg:29
Desc:1993-
13966

199401130000
14321

01/13/1994
10:40:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

17 6 199309160002
83211

Lot#:9 Book:17
Pg:6
Desc:1993-
28321

199401130000
14381

01/13/1994
10:40:30

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

17 56 199311100003
55851

Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:56
Desc:1993-
35585

199401140000
16231

01/14/1994
01:55:35

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J WES CO INC 17 74 Lot#:15 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:74
Desc:AND LOT
16 SEE INST.
FOR MORE
LEGALS

199402100000
45261

02/10/1994
08:49:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILHITE,
FREDDIE F

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199402220000
58081

02/22/1994
11:31:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

16 31 Lot#:23 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:AND
LOTS 27 & 38

199402240000
61321

02/24/1994
12:41:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DYAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

16 96 199211120002
64811

Lot#:819
Book:16 Pg:96
Desc:1992-
26481

199403170000
86621

03/17/1994
10:02:59

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

16 31 Lot#:6 Book:16
Pg:31
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS

199405050001
47151

05/05/1994
09:44:29

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

18 9 Lot#:64 Lot:&
Book:18 Pg:9
Desc:LOT
65,67,69,94,
104 & 105

199405050001
47171

05/05/1994
09:44:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

18 9 Lot#:9 Lot:&
Book:18 Pg:9
Desc:LOT
10,13,14,16,22,
36& 39


