Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	994; Name	= CENTR	AL BANK	OF THE S	OUTH;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401130000 14331	01/13/1994 10:40:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, BETTY PAYNE						
199401130000 14351	01/13/1994 10:40:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, BETTY PAYNE						
199401130000 14341	01/13/1994 10:40:26	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, BETTY PAYNE						
99401130000 4361	01/13/1994 10:40:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, BETTY PAYNE						
199401180000 17441	01/18/1994 11:25:35	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK						
199401200000 21091	01/20/1994 10:28:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CRESTWOOD HOMES INC					199211100002 62921	
199402100000 45251	02/10/1994 08:46:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MITCHELL, KEITH S					199311050003 49891	
199402210000 56841	02/21/1994 10:01:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PCA LAND DEVELOPMEN T LTD						
199403140000 81571	03/14/1994 11:50:08	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW MCKELVEY PROPERTIES INC					199311120003 59111	
199404040001 08711	04/04/1994 12:33:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, JAMES F					199303080000 65401	
199404040001 08701	04/04/1994 12:32:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, JAMES F					199305060001 27841	
199407290002 38071	07/29/1994 01:40:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JACK						
199401240000 24631	01/24/1994 10:29:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HILL, JAMES H JR						
199401260000 27381	01/26/1994 08:59:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P					199205050000 71021	
199402240000 61311	02/24/1994 12:41:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO INC						
199402280000 55331	02/28/1994 03:52:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC					199308050002 31051	
199408120002 52461	08/12/1994 12:17:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EARLY, DAVID E						
199409210002 38371	09/21/1994 03:15:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PCA LAND DEVELOPMEN T LTD						

199411070003 31001	11/07/1994 09:36:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, CHARLES R					
199411070003 30991	11/07/1994 09:36:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, JAMES K					
199401130000 14311	01/13/1994 10:40:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, J ALTON		17	29	199305140001 39661	Lot#:56 Book:17 Pg:29 Desc:1993- 13966
199401130000 14321	01/13/1994 10:40:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	J E BISHOP HOMES INC		17	6	199309160002 83211	Lot#:9 Book:17 Pg:6 Desc:1993- 28321
199401130000 14381	01/13/1994 10:40:30	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		17	56	199311100003 55851	Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:56 Desc:1993- 35585
199401140000 16231	01/14/1994 01:55:35	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J WES CO INC		17	74		Lot#:15 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:74 Desc:AND LOT 16 SEE INST. FOR MORE LEGALS
199402100000 45261	02/10/1994 08:49:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILHITE, FREDDIE F					Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199402220000 58081	02/22/1994 11:31:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P		16	31		Lot#:23 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:AND LOTS 27 & 38
199402240000 61321	02/24/1994 12:41:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR CONSTRUCTI ON INC		16	96	199211120002 64811	Lot#:819 Book:16 Pg:96 Desc:1992- 26481
199403170000 86621	03/17/1994 10:02:59	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P		16	31		Lot#:6 Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS
199405050001 47151	05/05/1994 09:44:29	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P		18	9		Lot#:64 Lot:& Book:18 Pg:9 Desc:LOT 65,67,69,94, 104 & 105
199405050001 47171	05/05/1994 09:44:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P		18	9		Lot#:9 Lot:& Book:18 Pg:9 Desc:LOT 10,13,14,16,22, 36& 39